
C 06 Kuchenreuter / R

CL. Clube Nome Lic. Fed S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm
1 CTF ADELINO ROCHA 4562 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99
2 CTF JOÃO FARIA 7703 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
3 Cernadiñas N. Juan Carlos Ferreño Piñeriro 3946 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 36 - art.4.6.f 
4 ST2 Tiago Filipe Santos Cunha 10370 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 40 - art.4.6.f 
5 EIROAS DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 6254 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 47 - art.4.6.f 
6 AF Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 48 - art.4.6.f 
7 CTF AUGUSTO VILAS BOAS ALVES 11198 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
8 Cernadiñas N. IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLOS 1296 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
9 CTF Abilio Gonçalves Silva 2264 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
10 CPTPP Jose Ricardo Almeida Santos 399 5 5 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92
11 Cernadiñas N. Antonio Roman Pousada 3037 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
12 Cernadiñas N. BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL 1275 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

CPTPP João Manuel Marques Lourenço 1612 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
14 CTF ANTÓNIO ALBUQUERQUE 5035 7 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

Cernadiñas N. Martin Fernandez Barciela 4483 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 art. 4.6.a
16 Cernadiñas N. BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE 2800 5 6 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

EIROAS BEATRIZ PEREIRA, LAMA 7258 5 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
18 LUGO CHAO ABAD, RAMON 2869 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

CTF JOAQUIM RODRIGUES 1598 5 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
20 LUGO BERNARDEZ COCIÑA, CARLOS 2870 5 5 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
21 Cernadiñas N. BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL 1273 3 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

SSMG PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 7 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
23 CTF JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
24 CTF ADRIANO BELEZA FERRAZ 11 7 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

Cernadiñas N. Jesus Golmar Failde 1570 5 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
26 SOVITO GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO 6889 5 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86
27 Cernadiñas N. IGLESIAS VILLAVERDE, EVANGELINO 1257 6 6 6 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
28 SOVITO Roberto Molares Rodriguez 5028 4 4 6 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81
29 CTF Alfredo M. S. G. Silva 6811 0 3 4 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 79
30 CTF DAVID RAMOS DORES 9639 2 6 6 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 77
31 Cernadiñas N. BAMBA VAZQUEZ, JESUS 5474 5 5 6 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 76
32 CTF Diogo Pereira Menezes Sousa 9931 2 4 5 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 73
33 CTF JOSÉ MORAIS SANTOS 6696 3 4 4 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 72
34 CTF Ricardo Manuel Silva Tavares 11468 2 4 4 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 66
35 Cernadiñas N. Adolfo Abeledo Moreira 5809 3 4 4 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 64
36 CTF CARLOS VIANA 3211 0 1 2 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 3 63
37 Cernadiñas N. Leopoldo Chousal Botana 7857 1 1 3 10 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 59
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C 12 Mariette 

CL. Clube Nome Lic. Fed S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 CTF Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

2 AF Rui M. F. Rodrigues 11668 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 92

3 SOVITO Roberto Gonzalez Brey 6889 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 60 -  art.4.6.f 

4 CTF João M. D. B. Faria 7703 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 61 -  art.4.6.f 

5 CPTPP João Manuel M. Lourenço 1612 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

6 Cernadiñas N. Manuel Barciela Castro 1275 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91

7 EIROAS Juan Doval Rodriguez 6254 7 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

8 CTF Augusto A. F. V. B. Alves 11198 5 6 7 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89

9 Cernadiñas N. Antonio Roman Pousada 3037 6 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89

10 SSMG Pedro L. S. R. Azevedo 3617 6 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

11 Cernadiñas N. Carlos Iglesias Perez 1296 5 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89

12 Cernadiñas N. Enrique Barreiro Daponte 2800 6 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

13 Cernadiñas N. Jesus Bamba Vazquez 5474 4 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

14 CTF Adelino F. S. Rocha 4562 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

15 Cernadiñas N. Manuel Barciela Barciela 1273 6 6 6 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

16 EIROAS Beatriz Pereira Lama 7258 6 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

CPTPP Jose Ricardo Almeida Santos 399 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

18 CTF Alfredo M. S. G. Silva 6811 3 4 6 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 85

19 ST2 Tiago Filipe Santos Cunha 10370 4 6 6 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

20 Cernadiñas N. Martin Fernandez Barciela 4483 5 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

21 CTF Abilio Gonçalves Silva 2264 5 5 6 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 80

22 CTF António A. C. L. Albuquerque 5035 3 4 6 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

23 SOVITO Roberto Molares Rodriguez 5028 0 0 0 8 8 7 6 5 5 2 1 1 1 44

24 Cernadiñas N. Gabriel Chousal Prieto 7878 0 0 0 6 4 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 28
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C 15 Vetterli / R

CL. Clube Nome Lic. Fed S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 TOTAL mm

1 Cernadiñas N. Enrique Barreiro Daponte 2800 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

2 LUGO Romina Oroza Gregori 8432 4 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

3 LUGO Ramon Chao Abad 2869 5 6 6 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

4 LUGO Antonio Oroza Oroza 552 6 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

5 SOVITO Roberto Gonzalez Brey 6889 7 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

6 CTF David Ramos Dores 9639 3 6 6 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

7 Cernadiñas N. Jesus Golmar Failde 1570 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85

8 Cernadiñas N. Adolfo Abeledo Moreira 5809 5 5 5 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

9 Cernadiñas N. Gabriel Chousal Prieto 7878 3 6 7 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 80

10 SOVITO Roberto Molares Rodriguez 5028 1 2 5 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

11 STP Miguel António Pinto Brandão 4323 4 5 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 79

12 Cernadiñas N. Manuel Barciela Barciela 1273 2 5 6 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78

13 CTF Jose Morais Santos 6696 4 5 5 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 71

14 LUGO Carlos Bermudez Cociña 2870 0 0 3 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 70

15 Cernadiñas N. Leopoldo Chousal Botana 7857 0 1 2 10 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 63

16 Cernadiñas N. Ruben Fraga Caride 9246 0 0 1 9 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 3 1 58
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